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Horse Rider Score PayOwner

Open

$990.42Dual Reys Magic Todd  BimatGerald I Gillock 76.0
$792.34Taliate Casey  GreenShannon  Lamb 75.0
$495.21Wicked Little Cat Matt  GainesJames N Vangilder 74.5
$495.21Wild Haired Lilly Todd  AdolfDannica  Percevich 74.5
$264.11Reysin Autumn Tim  SmithCoyote Rock  Ranch LLC 74.0
$264.11Metallic Drifter Matt  GainesJames N Vangilder 74.0

$0.00Clays Little Kit Cat Roper  CurtissDawn C Chapman 73.5
$0.00Little Jackson Cat Mike  WoodDawn C Chapman 73.0
$0.00Catamus Maximus Cara  GlazeKT  Ranch LLC 73.0
$0.00Cool Cat Dual Rey Jade  KellerMamas  Ranch LLC 73.0
$0.00This Isa Third Mike  WoodChristine  King 73.0
$0.00Tonz More Fun Jade  KellerJean  Moore 72.0
$0.00Blues Hot Cody  LamontG Rose  Johnson 72.0
$0.00Smart Uni Brow Joseph  BoydGerald  Dorros 60.0
$0.00Dual N Gritty Cody  LamontKT  Ranch LLC 60.0
$0.00Reys Hot Wheels Joseph  BoydDebra  Winard 60.0
$0.00Peepaboo Paul  HansmaAlexa  Stent 0.0
$0.00Im Quintan Checks John  SanislowCircle Y  Ranch 0.0
$0.00Moms Stylish Player Kenneth  PlattRobert  Tregemba 0.0
$0.00A Dual Named Sue Tosten L PetersonCowan  Ranch LLC 0.0
$0.00Candy Girl (U) Roper  CurtissSandero  Ranch LTD 0.0

Class Total: $3,301.40

Non-Pro

$1,000.40Dual Rider Katherine  WhitbyKatherine  Whitby 76.0
$750.30Smooth Very Smooth Alannah  ChalmersAlannah  Chalmers 75.0
$500.20Cool Cat Dual Rey Glen  NelsonMamas  Ranch LLC 74.5
$250.10Clays Little Kit Cat Dawn C ChapmanDawn C Chapman 74.0

$0.00Bowmerang Alexa  StentPeter D Stent 73.5
$0.00Reysin Kittens Bonnie  MartinBitterroot  Ranch 73.0
$0.00Little Pepto Cat Mary Jo  Milner  Milner Enterprise Llc 73.0
$0.00Smart Uni Brow Gerald  DorrosGerald  Dorros 73.0
$0.00Blues Hot G Rose  JohnsonG Rose  Johnson 72.0
$0.00Dual N Gritty Todd  BroKT  Ranch LLC 72.0
$0.00Double Tuff Colleen  PearseBrian&Colleen  Pearse 71.0
$0.00Candy Girl (U) Colette  BensonSandero  Ranch LTD 60.0
$0.00This Isa Third Christine  KingChristine  King 0.0
$0.00Mr Luckys James N VangilderJames N Vangilder 0.0
$0.00Wild Haired Lilly Dannica  PercevichDannica  Percevich 0.0

Class Total: $2,501.00

$50K Ltd Amateur

$1,148.50Wendels Player Harolyn  DeasonHarolyn  Deason 75.0
$943.41Rio Wilson Morey  McDonnellMorey  McDonnell 74.0
$574.25Metallic Whisper Jaira  MckeownJaira  Mckeown 73.5
$574.25Dual Reys Magic Gerald  GillockGerald I Gillock 73.5
$328.14Foxie Hughes Jessica  FloydSara  Floyd 73.0
$328.14Sandman Rey Penny  BaileyPenny  Bailey 73.0

$68.36HR Classy Cat Tom J KauerTom J Kauer 72.5
$68.36One Time At Night Teresa  HomeTeresa  Home 72.5
$68.36Ten Blade Marilyn  HarrisMarilyn W Harris 72.5
$0.00Mr Snorty Kelly  ZelikovitzKelly  Zelikovitz 72.0
$0.00Catamus Maximus Todd  BroKT  Ranch LLC 72.0
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$50K Ltd Amateur

$0.00Bless Chu Mate Gerald  DorrosGerald  Dorros 72.0
$0.00Sr Sophisticatt Peri  SuenramPeri  Suenram 71.5
$0.00Sdp Hy Jane Gary  ReichartGary  Reichart 71.0
$0.00Stanley Rey Debra  LongDebra  Long 71.0
$0.00San Lena Rey Lois  HeimerLois  Heimer 71.0
$0.00American Snyper Ele  HopEle  Hop 70.0
$0.00Hallo Kitty John  SeymourC John  Seymour 66.0
$0.00Reisewhitherspoon Lori  KikoLori  Kiko 66.0
$0.00Boon A Ltl More Cindy  FraserCindy  Fraser 65.0
$0.00Tonz More Fun Jean  MooreJean  Moore 64.0
$0.00Im Here To Play Marjorie  MassagliaMarjorie  Massaglia 60.0
$0.00Boonsmate Michelle  Van DykeJim  Van Dyke 60.0
$0.00Countin On Charm Sara  NakasawaSara  Nakasawa 60.0
$0.00Minks Lil Pepto Jerry W RankinRankin  Enterprises 0.0
$0.00Aljerita Smoothie Susan  StoltzSusan  Stoltz 0.0
$0.00Smooth Flow Robert  TregembaRobert  Tregemba 0.0

Class Total: $4,101.77

$35K Ltd Non-Pro

$309.12Boon Cat 498 Sharmon  HuberLa Casa Del Rey  LLC 73.0
$257.60The New Moon Shine Samantha  GoodmanSamantha  Goodman 72.0
$206.08Mamas Reydy To Play Joyce  BarclayJoyce  Barclay 71.5
$128.80Lh One Time Sophie Hunter  PennHunter  Penn 71.0
$128.80Stylish Bling Diane  WestDiane (Dee)  West 71.0

$0.00Metallic Mate Jacqueline A BurneyJacqueline  Burney 70.0
$0.00Peptos Lucky Strike Dylan  OswaldLorne  Oswald 70.0
$0.00Bet On Molly Arlyn  BettsDawn  Betts 69.0
$0.00SG Miss Metallic Jereme  BarnettJereme  Barnett 68.0
$0.00My Girl Crush Linda  SearlesLinda  Searles 67.0
$0.00Martini Smoothie Jerry W RankinRankin  Enterprises 66.0
$0.00Caliente Pepper Menachem  SteinMenachem  Stein 60.0
$0.00Kisses On My Bottom Virginia  KilduffVirginia  Kilduff 0.0
$0.00Metallic Oaks Dave  HuberLa Casa Del Rey  LLC 0.0
$0.00Reys Hot Wheels Debra  WinardDebra  Winard 0.0
$0.00Royal Red Play George  ShaefferPam  Shaeffer 0.0

Class Total: $1,030.40

$15K Ltd Amateur

$444.36SG Miss Metallic Jereme  BarnettJereme  Barnett 74.0
$311.05THis Cats So Smart Kristie  JorrisKristie  Jorris 73.0
$311.05Rio Tazzy Brian  MooreBrian  Moore 73.0
$177.74Boon Cat 498 Sharmon  HuberLa Casa Del Rey  LLC 72.5
$133.31Smooth Smart N Sweet Rachel  FloydSara  Floyd 72.0
$103.68Smart Lookin Cat Tia  HarariTia  Harari 71.5

$0.00Salenas First Pistol Alexa   BattaNAP  Inc 71.0
$0.00Goody Too Smooth Janna  HenrichsDaniel  Henrichs 70.0
$0.00Bearcat Merada Allen  GuynnAllen C Guynn 70.0
$0.00Moondog Pamela  PlenysPamela  Plenys 69.0
$0.00MS Cat Walk Ele  HopEle  Hop 69.0
$0.00Quejanaisadandy Myrna  VantighemRay  Vantighem 69.0
$0.00Bet On Molly Arlyn  BettsDawn  Betts 66.0
$0.00Rpl Its My Time Tammy  PennTammy  Penn 65.0
$0.00My Girl Crush Linda  SearlesLinda  Searles 64.0
$0.00Freckle Lena Cat Doug  FahrenbruchDoug  Fahrenbruch 64.0
$0.00PRF Smooth Cat Ruby Margie  JobeMargie  Jobe 63.0
$0.00Alleecat Michele L BillingsleyMICHELE  BILLINGSLEY 63.0
$0.00Rey Jay Cat Sally  RummelSally  Rummel 62.0
$0.00Caliente Pepper Menachem  SteinMenachem  Stein 60.0
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$15K Ltd Amateur

$0.00Rumorhazzitt Andrew Jay  HopAndrew  Hop 60.0
$0.00Rosie Rey Badger 008 Bret  NuttallBret  Nuttall 0.0
$0.00Royal Red Play George  ShaefferPam  Shaeffer 0.0

Class Total: $1,481.19

$25K Ltd Novice Horse

$910.38Darling Nikki Mike  WoodGerald  Dorros 76.0
$758.65Cds Kual Gun Matt  GainesJames N Vangilder 75.0
$531.06Metallizzie Tim  SmithCows &  Horses Etc 74.5
$531.06Judgement Day Casey  Green  Milner Enterprise Llc 74.5
$151.73Tommy Mo Todd  BimatRachel  Tipton 74.0
$151.73One Smooth Scooter Al  DunningIdazona  Performance Horses 74.0

$0.00Cee Lena Dualin David  CostelloRocking MK  Farm LLC 73.0
$0.00Chrome Catillac Cody  LamontKT  Ranch LLC 72.5
$0.00Dual Rey Rey Cody  LamontG Rose  Johnson 72.0
$0.00Reysed That Way Casey  GreenRichard  Minnix 72.0
$0.00Who Are You Anyway Todd  BimatBarbara  Stewart 72.0
$0.00Absolutely Tuff John  SanislowCircle Y  Ranch 72.0
$0.00One Time Kitty Al  DunningTemmy  Evans 71.0
$0.00Secret Smoothie Tosten L PetersonCowan  Ranch LLC 68.0
$0.00Peeptos Cat Mike  WoodChristine  King 60.0
$0.00Legendary Pepto Jade  KellerKelley  Carswell-Haneberg 60.0
$0.00Iridescent Girl John  SanislowCircle Y  Ranch 0.0
$0.00Looney Lights David  CostelloRocking MK  Farm LLC 0.0
$0.00Moondog Devin  ClintonPamela  Plenys 0.0

Class Total: $3,034.61

$5K Ltd Novice Horse

$910.38Rey My Belle Todd  BimatJim  Jorde 75.0
$682.79Smokin Smooth Dually Tosten L PetersonScott  Wardley 74.0
$682.79Faded Grace Todd  AdolfJan  Currier 74.0
$455.19Lil Pepto Tequiero Kenneth  PlattKathy  Foote 73.5
$303.46Crispy Kreme Mike  WoodDawn C Chapman 73.0

$0.00TCR Cat In Shorts Will  NuttallTrout Creek  Ranch 72.5
$0.00Lintons Playcat Todd  AdolfGeorge  Shaeffer 72.5
$0.00Tuesday Wood Tosten L PetersonCowan  Ranch LLC 72.0
$0.00Smooth Like Sue Russ  MillerGayle  Weber 70.0
$0.00Jack B Metallic Will  NuttallPaje  Turner 70.0
$0.00Spurs Black Label Kenneth  Platt  Silver Spur Operating Co Llc 66.0
$0.00Jukebox Time Casey  Green  Mclamb Inc 65.0
$0.00C Y Dualin Kitty John  SanislowCircle Y  Ranch 60.0
$0.00Dos Cats Mike  WoodJanice  Eaton 60.0
$0.00My Stylish Babe Tim  SmithTim  Drummond 0.0
$0.00Ordered In Metallic John  SanislowCircle Y  Ranch 0.0
$0.00Magic Rays Russ  Miller  Never Sweat Ranch 0.0
$0.00Cat Gray Jade  KellerAnn  Ellis 0.0
$0.00Lotta Skeet Casey  GreenAmy  Roberts 0.0

Class Total: $3,034.61

$25K Novice Horse Non-Pro

$1,110.48Smooth Pistol Annie C H  DehaanC H  Dehaan 74.0
$888.38Lyricstosmoketo Norman  ClarkNorman  Clark 73.5
$666.29Roan To Da Bone Michelle  ReichartMICHELLE  REICHART 73.0
$345.48Rio Wilson Morey  McDonnellMorey  McDonnell 72.5
$345.48Judgement Day Mary Jo  Milner  Milner Enterprise Llc 72.5
$345.48The Countess Codie  GreenCasey  Green 72.5

$0.00Ted Smooth Nicholas  ArismendiNick   Arismendi 72.0
$0.00Right Of Rey Brian  PearseBrian  Pearse 72.0
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$25K Novice Horse Non-Pro

$0.00Halivous Teresa  HomeTeresa  Home 72.0
$0.00Addisyns Bella Cat James N VangilderJames N Vangilder 72.0
$0.00Take It Eazee James N VangilderJames N Vangilder 71.0
$0.00One Time Kitty Temmy  EvansTemmy  Evans 71.0
$0.00Dual Rey Rey G Rose  JohnsonG Rose  Johnson 71.0
$0.00Emma Rey Amanda  SmithAmanda  Smith 70.0
$0.00Starlight Prowler Bonnie  MartinBitterroot  Ranch 70.0
$0.00Shes Precious Metal Tom J KauerTom J Kauer 70.0
$0.00Legendary Pepto Kelley  Carswell-HanebergKelley  Carswell-Haneberg 70.0
$0.00Dox Pepto 095 Mike  SurrattMike  Surratt 68.0
$0.00Dual Famous Cat Kathryn  Russell TerrellKKR Revocable  Trust 66.0
$0.00Tassa Smart Rey II Pam  ShaefferPam  Shaeffer 65.0
$0.00San Lena Rey Lois  HeimerLois  Heimer 63.0
$0.00Looney Lights Mike  StevensRocking MK  Farm LLC 0.0
$0.00Justa Lil Catfight Janice  EatonJanice  Eaton 0.0
$0.00Peeptos Cat Christine  KingChristine  King 0.0

Class Total: $3,701.59

$2,000 Ltd Rider

$302.68Hillbilly Handfishin Joyce  EserniaJoyce  Esernia 74.0
$212.52Mr Willy Dual Marco  LopezCowan  Ranch LLC 73.0
$128.80Bless Chu Mate Joseph  BoydGerald  Dorros 72.0

$0.00Cats Incredible Bailey  KimballKenneth  Reeves 71.0
$0.00Lilly The Cat Kayley  JorrisKathleen  Burr 67.0
$0.00Wild Wild Westly Cassie  FinleyG Rose  Johnson 66.0
$0.00Twist O Cat Claudia  PinkertonAmanda  Pinkerton 63.0
$0.00Here To Reymember Anthony  McClimonRocking MK  Farm LLC 60.0
$0.00She Bea Cat Ella  BlazekJim  Crawford 60.0
$0.00Checks For Sure Chloe J JohnsPenny  Youngblood 60.0

Class Total: $644.00

$1,000 Ltd Amateur

$69.00Alleecat Michele L BillingsleyMICHELE  BILLINGSLEY 71.0
$0.00Suepercat Brian  FredockBrain  Fredock 65.0
$0.00Rosie Rey Badger 008 Bret  NuttallBret  Nuttall 0.0

Class Total: $69.00

Senior World Non-Pro

$15.00Little Pepto Cat Mary Jo  Milner  Milner Enterprise Llc 73.0
$15.00Smart Uni Brow Gerald  DorrosGerald  Dorros 73.0
$0.00This Isa Third Christine  KingChristine  King 0.0

Class Total: $30.00

Senior World $50K Ltd Amateur

$47.00Dual Reys Magic Gerald  GillockGerald I Gillock 73.5
$33.00Sandman Rey Penny  BaileyPenny  Bailey 73.0
$6.67Ten Blade Marilyn  HarrisMarilyn W Harris 72.5
$6.67HR Classy Cat Tom J KauerTom J Kauer 72.5
$6.67One Time At Night Teresa  HomeTeresa  Home 72.5
$0.00Mr Snorty Kelly  ZelikovitzKelly  Zelikovitz 72.0
$0.00Bless Chu Mate Gerald  DorrosGerald  Dorros 72.0
$0.00Stanley Rey Debra  LongDebra  Long 71.0
$0.00Minks Lil Pepto Jerry W RankinRankin  Enterprises 0.0
$0.00Aljerita Smoothie Susan  StoltzSusan  Stoltz 0.0

Class Total: $100.01

Senior World $35K Ltd Non-Pro
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Senior World $35K Ltd Non-Pro

$25.00Lh One Time Sophie Hunter  PennHunter  Penn 71.0
$25.00Stylish Bling Diane  WestDiane (Dee)  West 71.0
$0.00My Girl Crush Linda  SearlesLinda  Searles 67.0
$0.00Martini Smoothie Jerry W RankinRankin  Enterprises 66.0
$0.00Reys Hot Wheels Debra  WinardDebra  Winard 0.0

Class Total: $50.00

Senior World $15K Ltd Amateur

$20.00Goody Too Smooth Janna  HenrichsJanna  Henrichs 70.0
$0.00My Girl Crush Linda  SearlesLinda  Searles 64.0

Class Total: $20.00

Senior World $25K Ltd Novice Horse

$30.00One Smooth Scooter Al  DunningIdazona  Performance Horses 74.0
$0.00One Time Kitty Temmy  EvansTemmy  Evans 71.0
$0.00Looney Lights David  CostelloRocking MK  Farm LLC 0.0

Class Total: $30.00

Senior World $25K Novice Horse Non-Pro

$42.00Lyricstosmoketo Norman  ClarkNorman  Clark 73.5
$28.00Halivous Teresa  HomeTeresa  Home 72.0
$0.00One Time Kitty Temmy  EvansTemmy  Evans 71.0
$0.00Shes Precious Metal Tom J KauerTom J Kauer 70.0
$0.00Dual Famous Cat Kathryn  Russell TerrellKKR Revocable  Trust 66.0
$0.00Looney Lights Mike  StevensRocking MK  Farm LLC 0.0
$0.00Peeptos Cat Christine  KingChristine  King 0.0

Class Total: $70.00
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